

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7397/2011

REEMA @ VIRENDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay
in refiling SLP,discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

WITH P.(CRL) D NO. D23519 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.
Mr S.K.Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

If defects are not cured on or before 14.2.2012, such
document shall not be treated as properly filed on record and
matter shall be listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj